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Lienhard

Bjorn B.

CP.

Sven (Hedgehog,
Lutz S

Bernhard G

Uwe

Klaus

Kerstin
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BERLIN

Aktuelles Rennen

173,48
171,08
170,41
167,11
165,14
159,33
158,62
146,72
131,55

-2,40
-3,07
-6,37
-8,34
-14,15
-14,86
-26,76
-41,93

10,172
9,847
10,142
10,177
10,486
10,387
10,784
11,124
11,636
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10,376
10,523
10,563
10,771
10,901
11,297
11,348
12,268
13,683

30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

Bahn: Queen Lui Rennenim Jahr: 12 Renntag:

Rennen Nr.: 4  Streichergebnisse 3 Datum:
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CP.
Lienhard
Bjorn B.

Sven (Hedgehog;

Bernhard G
Lutz S

Jan (Fishwish)
Uwe

Klaus

Ricardo
Stephan B.
Joachim
Kerstin

Frank Beyerlein
AL

Friedjof
Marco J.
MichaZ.

Frank Backer

Gesamtergebnis 2017

184,76
185,09
183,44
182,32
174,33
183,41
182,80
180,97
167,35
181,56
179,15
189,28
14433
201,75
184,59
180,13
152,20
186,84
190,85

8,552
8,515
8,585
8,573
8,710
8,708
8,614
8,655
8,930
8,640
8,841
8,733
9,484
8,570
8,667
8,808
10,987
9,174
8,954

9,816
9,785
9,869
9,953
10,400
9,901
9,948
10,064
10,877
10,027
10,133
9,568
12,546
8,927
9,837
10,068
11,827
9,634
9,434

Platz Fahrer @-Anz.Rd. schn.Rdz. @-Rdz. Anz.Ren.
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13.04.2017
11.05.2017
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Pkt. Rickst.
137 -
136 1
122 -15
119 18
92 45
87 50
84 -53
82 55
81 56
78 59
69 68
63 74
62 75
50 87
43 94
35 -102
14 -123
14 -123
13 -124
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